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Participant List

Judith Allen

Chief Program Officer

Communities In Schools, Dallas region
8700 N. Stemmons Freeway Suite 125
juditha@cisdallas.org

Jennifer Blevins
Executive Director

The Princeton Review

10830 N. Central Expressway, Suite 252

Ph 214-287-0426

jblevins@review.com

Denise Castaneda

Road to College Coordinator
Uplift Education

606 E. Royal Lane

Ph 801-326-9002

Fax 214-276-0907

dcastaneda@uplifteducation.org

Alejandra Barbosa

Operations & Program Manager
CFT / THSP

5500 Caruth Haven Lane

Ph 214-750-4137

Fax 214-750-4212

abarbosa@cftexas.org

Shameka Brakens
School Counselor
Richardson ISD
9449 Church Road
Ph 469-593-1042
Fax 469-593-1099

shameka.brackens@risd.org

Sandy Chavarria
President / CEO
Communities In Schools, Dallas region
8700 N. Stemmons Freeway Suite 125

sandyc@cisdallas.org
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Dana E. Corbin Daniel Cruz

Librarian Director of Student and Parent Services
Cedar Valley College Education is Freedom

3030 North Dallas Avenue 2711 N. Haskell Ave, Ste 2070 LB18

Ph 972-860-2973 Ph 214-432-8562

Fax 972-860-8221 Fax 214-370-5000

dcorbin@dcccd.edu dcruz@educationisfreedom.org

Casey Daly Denise Davis

Account Manager Associate Program Officer

The Princeton Review CFT / THSP

10830 N. Central Expressway, Suite 255 5500 Caruth Haven Lane

Ph 214-890-0099 Ph 214-750-4143

Fax 214-891-0971 Fax 214-750-4212

caseyd@review.com ddavis@cftexas.org

Tara Dunn Creslond Fannin

Development Director Director of College and Career Readiness
The Concilio Lancaster ISD

400 S. Zang Blvd. 422 S. Central Avenue

Ph 214-818-0481 Ph 972-218-1400

Fax 214-818-0485 Fax 972-218-1401

tdunn@theconcilio.org creslondfannin@Iancasterisd.org
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Alma Garcia

Program Officer

CFT / THSP

5500 Caruth Haven Lane
Ph 214-750-4104

Fax 214-750-4212

agarcia@cftexas.org

Janet Gonzales

Higher Education Advisor - Molina High
School

Education is Freedom
3848 Mount Rainer
Ph 214-552-3872

jgonzales@educationisfreedom.org

Tiffany Gurley-Alloway
VP of Evaluation & Accountability
Education is Freedom

2711 North Haskell Avenue, Suite 2070
LB18

Ph 214-306-6628
Fax 214-370-5000

tgurley-alloway@educationisfreedom.org

Ryan Gildersleeve

The Center for K-16 Education Policy and
Research

UT Arlington
ryaneg@uta.edu

Fidel Guevara

College Director of School Alliance and
Institutional Outreach

Cedar Valley College
3030 North Dallas Avenue
Ph 972-860-8084

Fax 972-860-8001

fguevara@dcccd.edu

Shirley Higgs

Dean, Student Success
Mountain View College
4849 West lllinois Avenue
Ph 214-860-8507

Fax 214-860-8704
shiggs@dcccd.edu



Dan Hooper

Chairman

ScholarShot

4413 Larchmont Avenue
Ph 214-450-4332

Fax 214-447-9330
dhooper@scholarshot.org

Betty Krohn

AVID Postsecondary Program Manager
AVID Center

11910 Greenville Avenue

Ph 972-591-2520

Fax 972-664-1557

bkrohn@avidcenter.org

Connie Lefler
Associate Principal
Dallas ISD

2355 Duncanville Road
Ph 972-502-1078

Fax 972-502-1001
clefler@dallasisd.org
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Jean Keller

Professor

University of North Texas
1155 Union Circle #310769
Ph 940-565-3427

Fax 940-565-4904

jean.keller@unt.edu

Jessika Lara

Paul Quinn College

3837 Simpson Stuart Road
Ph 214-379-5494

Fax 214-379-5516
jlara@pqc.edu

Marilyn K. Lynch

Associate Vice President - Career and
Program Resources

Brookhaven College
3939 Valley View Lane
Ph 972-860-4181

Fax 972-860-4897
mklynch@dcccd.edu
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Mary Maddox

Dallas ISD Career Ed & Workforce
Partnership

3313 S. Beckley Avenue
Ph 214-932-5045
Fax 214-932-5306

mamaddox@dallasisd.org

Cornelia McCowan

College and Career Readiness Advisor
Lancaster High School

200 E. Wintergreen Road

Ph 972-218-1800 ext. 5301

Fax 972-218-1800

corneliamccowan@Iancasterisd.org

Robert Munoz

Counselor

David W. Carter High School
1819 W. Wheatland Road
Ph 214-932-5710

Fax 214-932-5795

rmunoz@dallasisd.org

Danielle Mazzeo

Senior Director, Initiatives and Projects
United Way of Metropolitan Dallas
1800 N. Lamar

Ph 214-978-0026

Fax 214-922-9683

dmazzeo@unitedwaydallas.org

Mina Montoya
Education Coordinator
The Concilio

400 S. Zang Blvd.

Ph 214-818-0481

Fax 214-818-0485

gmontoya@theconcilio.org

Karen Neal
Richardson ISD

Karen.Neal@richardson.k12.tx.us
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Marcia Page
President / CEO

Education is Freedom

2711 N. Haskell Ave, Ste 2270

Ph 214-432-8566

mpage@educationisfreedom.org

Mark Ramirez
Principal

Dallas ISD

2355 Duncanville Road
Ph 972-502-1000

Fax 972-502-1001

mramirez@dallasisd.org

Judy Saldana
Education Manager
The Concilio

400 S. Zang Blvd.
Ph 214-818-0481
Fax 214-818-0485

jsaldana@theconcilio.org

Adam Powell
Director of Strategic Planning
Education is Freedom

2711 North Haskell Avenue, Suite 2070
LB18

Ph 214-306-6706
Fax 214-370-5000

apowell@educationisfreedom.org

Chelsea Roser
College Adviser
Advise Texas

1411 Brunner Avenue
Ph 214-921-9158

roser.chelsea@gmail.com

Lori Shaw

Director of Guidance and Counseling
Richardson ISD

701 W. Beltline Road

Ph 469-593-7472

Fax 469-593-7408

lori.shaw@risd.org



Malinda Smith
Counselor

Richardson High School
1250 Beltline Road

Ph 469-593-3032

Fax 496-593-3067

malinda.smith@risd.org

Carrie Warick

Director of Partnerships and Policy
National College Access Network
Ph 202-347-4848 ext 203
WarickC@COLLEGEACCESS.ORG

Maurice West

Paul Quinn College
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Liliana Valadez

Executive Director, College and Career
Readiness

Dallas ISD

3700 Ross Avenue, Box 132
Ph 972-925-5520

Fax 972-925-3377

Ivaladez@dallasisd.org

Eleanor Webb

Guidance Counselor
Lancaster High School
200 E. Wintergreen Road
Ph 972-218-1800

Fax 972-218-5797

eleanorwebb@Iancasterisd.org

Todd Williams

williamstodd@mac.com
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Kasey Yanna Ann Yeargan

Director of Programming and College Director, Secondary Advanced Academics
Advisor Richardson ISD

Academic Success Program 701 W. Beltline Road

2101 Millmar Drive Ph 469-593-7486

Ph 972-502-4973 Fax 469-593-7584

kyanna@academic-sp.com theresa.yeargan@risd.org





